
B E V E RAG E  M E N U



signature cocktails

ALL PRICES ARE IN U.A.E DIRHAMS AND INCLUSIVE OF 7%

MUNICIPALITY FEES 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND VALUE ADDED TAX. 

CITRUS HERB FIZZ   AED 65

signature mocktails

A refreshing mocktail that celebrates flavor and sustainability. 
Crafted with a Herbaceous Citrus Cordial, made by repurposing the 
zest and juice of mixed citrus fruits alongside aromatic herbs like 
thyme or rosemary, this drink reduces waste while maximizing taste. 
Topped with soda water for a light, bubbly finish and garnished with a 
twist of citrus peel saved from the cordial preparation, it’s a vibrant, 
eco-conscious sip that proves indulgence can be mindful.

BERRY SHRUB SPRITZ  AED 65

A mocktail that blends bold flavors with a commitment to sustainability. 
At its heart is a Berry Shrub, crafted from berries combined with sugar 
and apple cider vinegar, turning potential waste into a vibrant, 
tangy-sweet syrup. Topped with sparkling water for a crisp effervescence 
and garnished with a berry skewer, repurposed from the strained shrub 
ingredients, this eco-friendly drink is as delicious as it is mindful.

SPICED APPLE COOLER  AED 60

A mocktail that delivers cozy, spiced flavors with a focus on 
sustainability. The star is a Spiced Apple Syrup, made from whole apples, 
simmered with cinnamon, cloves, and sugar to extract every ounce of 
flavor. Paired with green apple juice and a splash of soda water, this drink 
is refreshing yet warming. Garnished with an apple peel ribbon, 
thoughtfully reused from the syrup preparation, it’s a deliciously mindful 
way to enjoy the taste of the season.

GINGER CITRUS SMASH AED 60

A mocktail that embodies sustainability and vibrant flavor. Featuring a 
Ginger Syrup made from ginger peels or scraps and a Citrus Shrub crafted 
with citrus zest and juice, this drink ensures no ingredient goes to waste. 
Combined with ginger ale for a fizzy finish, it’s garnished with candied 
ginger, thoughtfully created from the syrup leftovers. A refreshing and 
eco-conscious choice that turns scraps into a sparkling delight!

TROPICAL MINT COOLER AED 55

A refreshing mocktail that highlights sustainability and tropical flavors. 
The star ingredient, Pineapple Mint Cordial, is made using pineapple 
scraps like the skin and core, combined with sugar and fresh mint leaves 
to reduce waste and maximize flavor. Paired with hydrating coconut 
water, this drink is light, invigorating, and eco-friendly. Finished with a 
touch of fresh mint, it’s a thoughtful and delicious way to sip sustainably.

AMARA ELEGANCE AED 85

An elegant cocktail with a touch of magic, Amara Elegance undergoes a 
fascinating milk clarification process, where the entire mixture is filtered 
through milk, resulting in a velvety smooth texture and clear appearance. 
Featuring Grey Goose vodka, Luxardo maraschino liqueur, a hint of 
Amaretto, and the depth of cacao and orange bitters, this drink balances 
sweetness and subtle complexity. Garnished with a fresh cherry, it’s a 
refined masterpiece, both visually and on the palate.

CACTUS COOLER  AED 75

A vibrant and refreshing cocktail that brings bold flavors to life. 
Blanco tequila forms the crisp base, complemented by the luscious 
melon notes of Midori and the zesty brightness of fresh lime juice. The 
sweetness of homemade pineapple gum syrup is perfectly balanced 
with orange and grapefruit bitters, while a squirt of homemade mint 
tincture adds a cooling herbal lift. Garnished with a lime wheel and 
mint sprig, it’s a dazzlingly fresh and invigorating sip.



sparkling wine glass bottle
 

ZONIN 1821 PROSECCO BRUT DOC AED 70 AED 350
Italy

NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVÉE  AED 1800
Sussex, England 

champagne   bottle
 
 
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW  AED 1700
LABEL, BRUT
Reims, France

TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE NV   AED 2100
France

LAURENT-PERRIER   AED 1800
LA CUVÉE BRUT NV
Reims, France

LOUIS ROEDERER, CRISTAL  AED 10500
Reims, France 

DOM PÉRIGNON  AED 8500
France

rosé champagne   bottle
 

VEUVE CLIQUOT ROSÉ, NV    AED 1650
Reims, France

RUINART, France  AED 2900

ALL PRICES ARE IN U.A.E DIRHAMS AND INCLUSIVE OF 7%

MUNICIPALITY FEES 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND VALUE ADDED TAX. 

APEROL SPRITZ | ESPRESSO MARTINI AED 65

MOJITO | PINACOLADA AED 65

MARTINI | MARGARITA AED 65

NEGRONI | OLD FASHIONED AED 70

classic cocktails



rosé wine glass bottle

SANTA JULIA, SYRAH AED 70 AED 350
Mendoza, Argentina

CHÂTEAU D’ESCLANS,  AED 720
WHISPERING ANGEL 
France

red wine glass bottle
 
 
JEAN DES VIGNES, MERLOT  AED 65 AED 210
Gascon, South of France

FINCA LA LINDA, MALBEC AED 70  AED 290
Mendoza, Argentina

NEGROAMARO, PIETRAPURA,  AED 75 AED 370
ROCCA DELLE MACIE
Puglia, Italy

BARON PHILIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD    AED 470
Bordeaux, France

MUD HOUSE, PINOT NOIR   AED 430
Central Otago, New Zealand

PENFOLDS MAX CABERNET   AED 1050
SAUVIGNON
Australia
 

fortified wine glass bottle
 
 
GRAN CAMPO VIEJO CAVA  AED 65  AED 450
BRUT RESERVA NV,
Spain

COSSART GORDON SERCIAL   AED 850
5 YEAR MADEIRA NV,
Portugal

ALL PRICES ARE IN U.A.E DIRHAMS AND INCLUSIVE OF 7%

MUNICIPALITY FEES 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND VALUE ADDED TAX. 

JEAN DE VIGNE  AED 65 AED 210
South of France

SENTITO PINOT GRIGIO AED 70 AED 270
Italy  

CATENA ALAMOS CHARDONNAY    AED 75 AED 410
Mendoza, Argentina

CHENIN BLANC, SUR LIE, LAIBACH  AED 550
Stellenbosch, South Africa

CHABLIS ‘SAINT MARTIN’    AED 750
Domaine Laroch, France

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC   AED 850
Malborough, New Zealand

white wine glass bottle



scotch whisky  
blended  30ml  bottle

MARTINI DRY, BIANCO, ROSSO AED 55

CAMPARI AED 55

JOHNNIE WALKER 18 YEARS OLD AED 150 AED 3200 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK AED 80 AED 1450

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS AED 80 AED 1650

THE MACALLAN 12 YRS AED 120 AED 2700

GLENFIDDICH SPECIAL AED 75 AED 1500
RESERVE 12YEAR OLD

GLENFIDDICH 18 YEAR OLD AED 220 AED 4400

scotch whisky  
single malt  30ml bottle

aperitif

 

JAMESON AED 60 AED 1400

other whisky 30ml bottle

HENNESSY V.S AED 80 AED 1600

HENNESSY V.S.O.P AED 110 AED 2450

cognac 30ml bottle

BACARDI SUPERIOR AED 45 AED 650

BACARDI 4 ANOS AED 55 AED 1100

BACARDI CARTA-NEGRA-BLACK AED 50 AED 900

BACARDI CARTA DE-ORO-GOLD AED 50 AED 900

rum 30ml bottle

ALL PRICES ARE IN U.A.E DIRHAMS AND INCLUSIVE OF 7%

MUNICIPALITY FEES 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND VALUE ADDED TAX. 

30ml

KETEL ONE AED 60 AED 950

GREY GOOSE AED 80 AED 2300

BELVEDERE AED 80 AED 2300

BELUGA GOLD AED 220 AED 5800

vodka 30ml bottle



TANQUERAY AED 45 AED 550

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE AED 55 AED 950

HENDRICKS AED 75 AED 1600

MONKEY 47 AED 110 AED 2200

BEEFEATER PINK AED 45 AED 600

gin 30ml bottle

HEINEKEN The Netherlands AED 60

AMSTEL LIGHT The Netherlands AED 60

STELLA ARTOIS Belgium AED 60

PERONI Italy AED 65

CORONA Mexico AED 65

HEINEKEN ZERO   AED 45

bottled beer

ALL PRICES ARE IN U.A.E DIRHAMS AND INCLUSIVE OF 7%

MUNICIPALITY FEES 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND VALUE ADDED TAX. 

BAILEYS AED 80

JAGERMEISTER AED 55

AMARETTO AED 55

TIA MARIA AED 70

SAMBUCA BIANCA AED 55

liqueurs 30ml bottle

JOSE CUERVO SILVER AED 55 AED 650

PATRON REPOSADO AED 120 AED 2800

CLASE AZUL PLATA AED 250 AED 5800

tequila 30ml bottle

HEINEKEN | BUDWEISER AED 40 AED 65

TIGER AED 35 AED 65

BIRRA MORRETI AED 40 AED 70

STELLA AED 45 AED 75

draught beer half pint pint



detox juices & smoothies
 

RED BUSTER  AED 35
Beetroot, Carrot, Celery, Lemon, Orange

CARROT CLEANSER  AED 35
Carrot, Green Apple, Ginger

GO GREEN  AED 35
Spinach, Pineapple, Celery, Banana

CARROT CAKE SMOOTHIE  AED 35
Carrot, Banana, Cinnamon, Yoghurt

AVOPINE SMOOTHIE  AED 35
Avocado, Pineapple, Spinach, Yoghurt

juice & soft drinks
 

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES  AED 35
Orange, Carrot, Watermelon, Lemon Mint

PRESERVED JUICES  AED 20
Apple, Tomato, Cranberry

SOFT DRINKS  AED 25
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Diet, 
Sprite, Sprite Diet , Fanta 

SODA, TONIC WATER, GINGER ALE  AED 30

RED BULL  AED 45

MINERAL WATER  

Local Still Water     AED 22

Local Sparkling Water     AED 27

Evian Sparkling  AED 27 AED 37 

Evian Still AED 25 AED 35

 

ALL PRICES ARE IN U.A.E DIRHAMS AND INCLUSIVE OF 7%

MUNICIPALITY FEES 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND VALUE ADDED TAX. 

 small large



iced coffee & tea selection
 

AMERICANO | CAPPUCCINO AED 30

LATTE AED 35

MOCHA FRAPPUCCINO AED 40

SPANISH LATTE AED 38

ICED TEA  AED 32
Homemade Passion Fruit, Peach, Lemon

MILKSHAKES  AED 40
Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate

ADD ONS
Syrup AED 05
Milk AED 05
Espresso Shot AED 10

decaf
 

ESPRESSO AED 24

DOUBLE ESPRESSO AED 28

CAPPUCCINO AED 30

LATTE AED 30

CORTADO AED 26

AMERICANO AED 28

matcha selection
 

HOT MATCHA LATTE  AED 38

ICED MATCHA LATTE AED 42

ICED PINK MATCHA  AED 45

ICED CARAMEL MATCHA  AED 45

AMARA MATCHA FRAPPUCCINO AED 50

coffee & tea selection
 

ESPRESSO AED 24

DOUBLE ESPRESSO | AMERICANO AED 28 

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO AED 28

CORTADO AED 26

FLAT WHITE| CAFE LATTE | CAPPUCCINO AED 30

SPANISH LATTE | MOCHA AED 38

TURKISH COFFEE AED 32

HOT CHOCOLATE AED 38

LOCAL ARABIC COFFEE AED 40

HOT TEA AED 30
English Breakfast, Peppermint, Jasmine, 
Earl Grey, Green Sencha, Chamomile, Masala Chai 

 

ALL PRICES ARE IN U.A.E DIRHAMS AND INCLUSIVE OF 7%

MUNICIPALITY FEES 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND VALUE ADDED TAX. 




